Fr
ee
 F
lo
w
in
g
Po

• Quick disconnect system so sampler
can be dismantled in seconds.
• Robust design
(Bayonet handle is available on the 1220A
and 1220B models)
• Enables one pocket to be emptied
at a time Simply clip on to cover
• Easy to remov
• Samplers are supplied with pointed
tips as standard
• Rounded tips are available as an
option
675 1220A600 316L stainless PTFE 25mm 3 15ml 600mm
675 1220A900 316L stainless PTFE 25mm 3 20ml 900mm
675 1220A1500 316L stainless PTFE 25mm 5 20ml 1500mm
675 1220B300 316L stainless 316L stainless 25mm 3 10ml 300mm
675 1220B600 316L stainless 316L stainless 25mm 3 15ml 600mm
675 1220B900 316L stainless 316L stainless 25mm 3 20ml 900mm
675 1220B1500 316L stainless 316L stainless 25mm 5 20ml 1500mm
675 1220J900 316L stainless 316L stainless 40mm 3 90ml 900mm
675 1220J1500 316L stainless 316L stainless 40mm 4 90ml 1500mm
675 1220J2000 316L stainless 316L stainless 40mm 4 90ml 2000mm
675 8005A01 Sealing Sleeve Set - Covers pockets - set of 3 sleeves  (25mm diameter - suitable for 1220A and 1220B)
675 8005A02 Sealing Sleeve Set - Covers pockets - set of 3 sleeves (40mm diameter - suitable for 1220J)
675 LUG1 Earthing connection point. See page 123 for more information
675 TIP2 Round tip. (Sampler supplied with pointed tip). For 25mm diameter samplers only - 1220A and 1220B